2017 Alaska Migratory Bird Calendar
POSTER AND LITERATURE CONTEST ENTRY FORM
“Working Together to Save Migratory Birds”
Due February 12, 2016

Please type or CLEARLY print ALL information requested below (illegible submissions will
be disqualified). Tape the completed form to the back of your entry.

Circle Grade: This entry is for: (circle one)
K12 345) (6738 (O 10 11 12) Poster Literature
Student:

First Name Last Name
Home Address: Village/Town: Zip:
Home Phone: Parent Daytime:
School Name: Home School? Yes No
School Address: Village/Town: Zip:
Teacher:

Last Name First Name School Phone

Teacher e-mail address:

Signatures Below Required:

I hereby certify that this is my (my student’s) ORIGINAL WORK and is not a copy of published art (including
previous calendars) or literature, or other materials protected by copyright laws. I understand that the U.S. Fish
and Wildlife Service and other calendar sponsors are not responsible for loss or damage to my art or literature.
If entry is a state-wide winner, it will be published in the 2017 calendar. State-wide Grand Prize winners will
be asked to supply a school photo to be published in the calendar.

Student Signature: Date:

Teacher Signature: Date:

I grant the right to the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service and its calendar partners to utilize my child’s photo,
art, or literature for reproduction or promotional purposes in publications, displays or on the internet. If
used on the internet, I understand that the images may be downloaded by any computer user. Therefore, I
agree to hold harmless from any claims the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, U.S. Department of the Interior
or its employees.

Parent Signature: Date:

Entries must be post marked by February 12, 2016 and addressed to your receiving site listed
on page 2. Entries will be returned to each teacher immediately after local and state-wide
judging takes place in the Spring (state-wide winners are needed in the calendar design and
will be returned directly to the student after the calendar is printed).

[FWS use only - submitting office or refuge ]




Participating U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Offices

Alaska Maritime National Wildlife Refuge

95 Sterling Highway, Suite 1
Homer, Alaska 99603

(907) 226-4608
maritime@fws.gov

Attn: Kendra Bush-St. Louis

Alaska Peninsula and Becharof National

Wildlife Refuges

P.O. Box 277

King Salmon, Alaska 99613
(907) 246-4250
becharof@fws.gov

Attn: Debi Tibbets

Arctic National Wildlife Refuge
101 12th Avenue, Room 236
Fairbanks, AK 99701

(800) 362-4546 or (907) 455-1834
arctic@fws.gov

Attn: Joanne Bryant

Innoko National Wildlife Refuge
P.O. Box 69

McGrath, Alaska 99627

(907) 524-3251
innoko@fws.gov

Attn: Clara Demientieff

Izembek National Wildlife Refuge
Box 127

Cold Bay, Alaska 99571

(907) 532-2445
izembek@fws.gov

Attn: Susan Gage

Kodiak National Wildlife Refuge
1390 Buskin River Road

Kodiak, Alaska 99615

(907) 487-2600

kodiak@fws.gov

Attn: Tonya Lee

Koyukuk/Nowitna National Wildlife Refuges

P.O. Box 287

Galena, Alaska 99741

(800) 656-1231 or (907) 656-1231
Karin_Bodony@fws.gov

Attn: Karin Bodony

North Slope Area

Barrow Fish and Wildlife Field Office
P.O. Box 862 / 5146B Boxer St.
Barrow, AK 99723

(907) 852-2059

Ernestine ahgeak@fws.gov

Attn: Uinniq (Ernestine) Ahgeak

Selawik National Wildlife Refuge
P.O. Box 270

Kotzebue, Alaska 99752

(800) 492-8848 or (907) 442-3799
Brittany Sweeney@fws.gov

Attn: Brittany Sweeney

Tetlin National Wildlife Refuge
P.0.Box 779

Tok, Alaska 99780

(907) 883-5312
tetlin@fws.gov

Attn: Stephen Rudolph

Togiak National Wildlife Refuge
P.O. Box 270

Dillingham, Alaska 99576

(800) 817-2538 or (907).842.1063
togiak@fws.gov

Attn: Terry Fuller

Yukon Delta National Wildlife Refuge
Box 346

Bethel, Alaska 99559

(800) 621-5804 or (907) 543-1006
yukondelta@fws.gov

Attn: Patrick Snow

Yukon Flats National Wildlife Refuge
101 12th Ave. Room 264

Fairbanks, AK 99701

(907) 456-0440

yukonflats@fws.gov

Attn: Nathan Hawkaluk
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